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HDi QUEST  
WATERPROOF STOWABLE JACKET 

Ideal for events and festivals, this Stowable jacket offers lightweight 
and colourful protection from the wind and rain 

Origin: China Commodity Code:         6210400000 

Tech:   
Waterproof 3000mm 
Breathable 1000g 
Windproof 
Lightweight                                              19723 

Fabric:  
75g/m² 100% Nylon  

Features:  

 

 

 Full front contrast colour zip 

 Integral elasticised hood 

 2 front pockets, 1 zipped 

 Inner storm flap on neck 

 Adjustable hem cord 

 Matching stow bag 

 Fully taped seams 

 Elasticised cuff 

 Hang loop   

         

USP:  

 

Sizes 
UK 
EU     

XS 
34 
44 

S 
38 
48 

M 
40 
50 

L 
42 
52 

XL 
44 
54 

2XL 
47 
58 

3XL 
49 
60 

Colour: RASPBERRY/LIME (1935/360) 
              ROYAL/LIME (285/360) 
              NAVY/LIME ( 289/360)  
              LIME/ROYAL ( 382/285) 
              FENNEL/PINK (7531/812) 
              BLACK/ORANGE (BLK/1505) 
               

Decoration Type: Transfer, Print 
 

Wash Instruction:  

                      

Carton: 20 Pack: 5 SKU: 42 
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