

HDi QUEST WATERPROOF STOWABLE JACKET

Ideal for events and festivals, this Stowable jacket offers lightweight and colourful protection from the wind and rain

R189X

Origin: China	Commodity Code: 6210400000
Tech:Waterproof 3000mmBreathable 1000gWindproofLightweight19723	Fabric: 75g/m² 100% Nylon
<section-header></section-header>	 Full front contrast colour zip Integral elasticised hood 2 front pockets, 1 zipped Inner storm flap on neck Adjustable hem cord Matching stow bag Fully taped seams Elasticised cuff Hang loop
	JAC SAC FIVERADICI JOCO
Sizes	USP: USP:
Sizes UK EU	HydraDri JOOO
UK EU Colour: RASPBERRY/LIME (1935/360) ROYAL/LIME (285/360) NAVY/LIME (289/360) LIME/ROYAL (382/285) FENNEL/PINK (7531/812)	XSSMLXL2XL3XL3438404244474944485052545860Decoration Type: Transfer, PrintWash Instruction:
UK EU Colour: RASPBERRY/LIME (1935/360) ROYAL/LIME (285/360) NAVY/LIME (289/360) LIME/ROYAL (382/285)	XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 34 38 40 42 44 47 49 44 48 50 52 54 58 60 Decoration Type: Transfer, Print











